## **United Electrical Sales**

## Press Release - June 15, 2021

## UNITED ELECTRICAL SALES ANNOUNCED TODAY THE ADDITION OF A NEW PARTNER IN THEIR NORTH AND SOUTH CAROLINA TERRITORIES.



GREENSBORO, NORTH CAROLINA - June 15, 2021

United Electrical Sales (UES), a leader in representing electrical manufacturers, is once again preparing for the future by implementing more of its succession plan. UES is proud to welcome DJ Kennedy as a Partner. "DJ has the experience, background, and relationships in the Carolinas that will ensure our goal to further strengthen our position in both North and South Carolina. DJ's initial role will be to grow sales in the Raleigh, NC market. We feel blessed to have DJ as a partner in our business," said John Milner, Principal of United Electrical Sales.



DJ Kennedy, Partner United Electrical Sales

## **About United Electrical Sales**

Founded in 1946, United Electrical Sales (UES) represents a broad spectrum of the highest quality manufacturers of electrical construction materials, components, and supplies. They provide strong market penetration and increased sales for the manufacturers they represent by focusing on relationships at every level of the trade. Their current territories encompass Alabama, the Carolinas, Florida, Georgia, Central America, South America, Puerto Rico, and the Caribbean. To learn more, please visit www.uesrep.com